
 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday Services 

10:00 am Sunday School 

11:00 am Worship  

     3G Kids 

  

 

Wednesday Activities  

5:00-5:45 Fellowship Meal 

5:45 Mission Friends 

        G.A.s 

        Trail Life for Boys 

        Youth 

        Women’s Bible Study 

         Men’s Bible Study 

 

  

Royston 
Baptist 
Church 

2022 

S u n Mo n  T u e W e d  T hu  F r i  S a t  

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
5:00 Marriage Ministry 
FLC Cooking Lessons 

7 

10:00Sunday School 
11:00 Worship Time 
            3G Kids 
Covered Dish Luncheon 
and Wedding Shower 
for John Mark &  
                         Veronica 
5:00-7:00 Men’s Min. 
Lake Day at the Capes 

8 
   
 
 
 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
 

11  
 
 
 
  

12 
 

13 
 

14 
10:00 Sunday School 
11:00 Worship Time 
           3G Kids 
 

 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 
 
 

17 

5:00-6:30 
Wednesday Activities 
Kick Off Cook Out 

18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
  8:30 Deacons Meeting 
10:00 Sunday School 
11:00 Worship Time 
           3G Kids 
 

22 
 
 
 
 
 

23 
 
 
 
 
 

24 
 
Wednesday Activities 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 
 

26 
 

27 
3G Women Board & 
Brush Athens $35 

28 
10:00 Sunday School 
11:00 Worship Time 
           3G Kids 
 
 

29 
 
 
 
 
 

30 
 
 
 

31 
 Wednesday Activities    
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
August 5,  Patsy Massey 
August 6, Dana Esco 
August 8, Kristen Turner 
August 8, Lauren Lunsford 
August 9, Larry Phillips 
August 14, Tim Starr 
August 15, Palmer Law 
August 17, Tyler Hill 
August 19, Collin Bryant Amos 
August 19, Johnny Esco 
August 20, Jean Davison 
August 21, Jerry Gaines 
August 22, Mary Catherine Burrell 
August 24, Kyle Westbrook 
August 25, Beth Cape 
August 26, Allie Phillips Bohannon 
August 27, Joanne Lindsey 
August 29, Kevin Harris 
 
 
August 7, Mr. & Mrs. Larry Phillips 
August 22, Mr. & Mrs. Ralph McCay 
August 28,  Dr. & Mrs. David Harris 
August 29, Mr. & Mrs. Kane Berryman 

 

Ministry Responsibilities 
 
Greeter Team for August:  
  Mike Elrod, Leader 
 
 
 

Deacon of the Week: 
August 7-13 Joey Kendrick 
August 14-20 Colleen Phillips 
August 21-27 Kristen Turner 
August 28-September 3 John Herring 
 
 

Welcome Center Schedule 
August 7  Melissa Duncan & Pam Skelton 
August 14 Melanie Westbrook & Kyle Westbrook 
August 21 Debbie Dyson & Jennifer Law 
August 28 Kevin Harris & Dana Esco 

 
 

Please Note: 
The Newsletter is published on the last 
Tuesday of each month. 
All articles are entered as submitted. 
Please submit your notices, articles, special 
dates, etc. to rbcdesk@gmail.com before 
that time. 
Thank You 
Evelyn Elrod 
Editor 


