

# Royston Baptist Church 2022

#### **Sunday Services**

10:00 am Sunday School 11:00 am Worship 3G Kids

Wednesday Activities
5:00-5:45 Fellowship Meal
5:45 Mission Friends
G.A.s
Trail Life for Boys

Youth

Women's Bible Study Men's Bible Study

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4		5:00 Marriage Ministry FLC Cooking Lessons
10:00Sunday School 11:00 Worship Time 3G Kids Covered Dish Luncheon and Wedding Shower for John Mark & Veronica 5:00-7:00 Men's Min. Lake Day at the Capes	8	9	10	11	12	13
14 10:00 Sunday School 11:00 Worship Time 3G Kids	15		17 5:00-6:30 Wednesday Activities Kick Off Cook Out	18	19	20
21 8:30 Deacons Meeting 10:00 Sunday School 11:00 Worship Time 3G Kids	22	23	24 Wednesday Activities	25	26	27 3G Women Board & Brush Athens \$35
28 10:00 Sunday School 11:00 Worship Time 3G Kids	29	30	31 Wednesday Activities			



August 5, Patsy Massey August 6, Dana Esco August 8, Kristen Turner August 8, Lauren Lunsford August 9, Larry Phillips Tim Starr August 14, August 15, Palmer Law August 17, Tyler Hill August 19, Collin Bryant Amos August 19, Johnny Esco August 20, Jean Davison

August 22, Mary Catherine Burrell

Jerry Gaines

August 24, Kyle Westbrook

August 25, Beth Cape

August 21,

August 26, Allie Phillips Bohannon

August 27, Joanne Lindsey

August 29, Kevin Harris

August 7, Mr. & Mrs. Larry Phillips
August 22, Mr. & Mrs. Ralph McCay
August 28, Dr. & Mrs. David Harris
August 29, Mr. & Mrs. Kane Berryman

## Ministry Responsibilities

Greeter Team for August:

Mike Elrod, Leader

#### Deacon of the Week:

August 7-13 Joey Kendrick
August 14-20 Colleen Phillips
August 21-27 Kristen Turner
August 28-September 3 John Herring

### Welcome Center Schedule

August 7 Melissa Duncan & Pam Skelton
August 14 Melanie Westbrook & Kyle Westbrook

August 21 Debbie Dyson & Jennifer Law August 28 Kevin Harris & Dana Esco

#### Please Note:

The Newsletter is published on the last Tuesday of each month.

All articles are entered as submitted.

Please submit your notices, articles, special dates, etc. to rbcdesk@gmail.com before that time.

Thank You

Evelyn Elrod

Editor